Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR
4IMPRINT INC
525 FOUNDATION INC.
A & J SERVICE CENTER
AT&T
ACADEMIC EDGE
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCE EDUCATION INC
AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY INC
AL J SCHNEIDER CO
ALL THE WAY SHOPPE
ALLIANT INTEGRATORS INC
AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES
AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS LLC
AMPLIFIED IT, LLC
ANDERSON APOTHECARY
ANDERSON COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
ANDERSON COUNTY FARM SERVICE
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY SHERIFF DEPARTMENT
ANDERSON COUNTY TIRE
AP EXAMS
APPERSON INC
APPLE COMPUTER INC
ARAMARK
ART TO REMEMBER
ASHA PRODUCT SALES
ASHLEIGH VANHOOSE
ATMOS ENERGY
AUDIOLOGY SYSTEMS INC
AUTO-JET MUFFLER CORP
B.J.'S PAVING
BALLARD BAND BOOSTER INC
BESCORP, INC.
BLICK ART MATERIALS
BLUE GRASS ENERGY
BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL
BLUEGRASS KESCO INC
BOB'S AUTOGLASS INC
BSN SPORTS
BUSINESS CARD
C & M AUTO PARTS INC
CALLOWAY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
CAMBIUM LEARNING
CAPITAL FAMILY PHYSICIANS
CARDINAL WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

TOTAL
2,150.52
1,000.00
2,422.21

110,606.17
7,781.25
2,487.38
2,360.00
4,450.00
3,470.42
1,595.00
1,043.92
4,297.32
1,632.00
3,975.00

10,500.00
3,834.00
4,699.55

75,178.14

26,021.74

377,757.62

25,632.26

33,200.00
1,284.77

10,128.79
2,036.23
2,199.30
2,269.00
1,372.74

35,800.56
4,248.33
7,029.06
5,520.00
7,500.00
2,317.00

10,549.87

117,170.24

20,193.04
7,108.65
2,056.39
1,038.97

13,943.52
8,318.50
1,061.14
6,518.64
5,930.00
9,322.44

15,920.86



Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR TOTAL
CENTRAL IMAGING LTD 8,884.00
CENTRAL KENTUCKY EDUCATIONAL COOP 8,549.00
CENTRAL KENTUCKY INTERPRETER REFERRAL INC 1,092.50
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC 1,085.41
CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC 1,161.52
CHENOWETH LAW OFFICE 10,621.95
CHRIS WEBER 49,167.08
CHRISTY JANE's 1,020.00
C-it 27,103.21
CITY OF LAWRENCEBURG 60,828.72
CLARKE POWER SERVICES INC 2,432.34
COLLINS FIRE PROTECTION INC. 5,446.25
COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN 67,839.00
COMMUNITY PLAYTHINGS 47,995.78
COMPASSION BOOKS INC 1,225.50
CONRAD & SONS PIANO CO. INC. 5,345.49
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTOR 2,092.28
CONTRACT PAPER GROUP 26,835.24
COUGHLAN COMPANIES, LLC 3,220.97
CREATIVE MINDS ACADEMY 64,108.43
D-C ELEVATOR 2,414.17
DECKER INC 1,766.56
DIGI INTERNATIONAL INC. 1,375.67
DOMINO'S 1,330.42
DON WILSON MUSIC CO INC 3,893.50
DONNA C DRURY 2,021.59
DREAMBOX LEARNING 3,080.00
DURABOUND BOOKS 1,913.43
EDMENTUM HOLDING INC 28,296.28
EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE 1,275.48
ELITE ELECTRIC 17,563.28
EMMA B WARD ELEMENTARY 1,386.17
ENERGY CAP INC 1,790.00
EPES SOFTWARE 1,008.00
EQUIPMENT SALES AND RENTALS INC 3,703.93
EUGENE P SOUTHWORTH I 1,200.00
EXTREME BY DESIGN INC. 1,424.25
EXTREME MOBILITY INC 6,268.24
EXTREME NETWORKS 24,920.96
FAMILY AFFAIR RESTAURANT & CATERING 1,250.00
FIRSTINSURANCE INSURANCE GROUP KY INC 163,054.39
FISHER ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT, INC 1,305.30
FLEET PRIDE 6,455.85
FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 1,406.12
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 9,750.55
FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON LEXINGTON 17,855.97

FPC SHELBYVILLE PEST CONTROL 15,827.00



Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR TOTAL
FRESHWORKS INC. 1,296.00
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC 5,343.64
FUN AND FUNCTIONS LLC 5,037.45
GALLUP INC 5,550.00
GAYLORD TEXAN 1,688.22
GEORGE J HUST COMPANY INC 2,643.90
GEORGETOWN COLLEGE INC. 1,000.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 482,906.19
GOV CONNECTION INC 3,181.10
GRAINGER 15,400.45
GREENHOUSE MEGASTORE 1,879.00
HAYSLETT MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC 22,797.14
HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS INC 3,311.00
HEINEMANN 15,678.28
HIGH SCOPE 7,897.69
HILLYARD - KENTUCKY 10,812.74
HILTON 3,915.00
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 11,963.55
HPS 6,655.14
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 36,605.60
INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1,040.00
INFINITE CAMPUS 21,174.70
INFINITE COHESION LTD 8,956.00
INNERSPACE STRATEGIES INC 4,111.27
INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR LEADERSHIP IN EDUCATION 3,970.00
IXL LEARNING 1,404.00
JEB ADVERTISING 1,319.00
JENNY HOWARD OWEN 3,190.50
JOHNSON CONTROLS 2,545.77
JOSEPH-BETH LEXINGTON 70,085.57
KAAC 4,005.00
KACTE 1,405.00
KAGAN PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 9,970.20
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY 677,471.04
KASA 3,605.59
KASBO 3,300.00
KASC 2,244.00
KASS 1,750.00
KATZ 3,641.50
KEITH WOOD 13,861.22
KENTUCKY CAVERNS WATER 1,451.81
KENTUCKY CENTER FOR MATHEMATICS 4,760.00
KENTUCKY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 1,525.00
KENTUCKY DRIVER TRAINER ASSOCIATION 1,160.00
KENTUCKY EMPLOYERS' MUTUAL INSURANCE 90,455.98
KENTUCKY LIONS EYE FOUNDATION 1,200.00

KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS INSURANCE TRUST 69,749.46



Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR
KENTUCKY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF - KDE
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
KENTUCKY STATE UNIVERSITY
KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS
KEY OIL COMPANY
KHSAA

KHSCA-KY HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSOCIATION

KIMBALL MIDWEST

KLOSTERMAN BAKING COMPANY
KNOX ASSOCIATES

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
KORT

KRYTERION, INC.

KSBA

KSHA

KU

KY HOSA

KySTE

L G BALFOUR COMPANY

LA ISLA ENTERPRISES INC

LAFAYETTE SUITES DEVELOPERS, LP
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LAWRENCEBURG SUPPLY COMPANY
LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS

LIFE ADVENTURE CAMP

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA

LOVING GUIDANCE INC.

LOWE'S

M3 MAKING MATH MAGIC LLC

MAIN SOURCE

MARRIOTT ORLANDO WORLD CENTER
MARTIN FLOORING CO INC
MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA
MERCER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
MICHAEL TOWNSEND

MID-AMERICA SALES ASSOCIATES
MID-ATLANTIC ROOFING SUPPLY, INC.
MID-SOUTH CUSTOMER CHARGES
MIDWAY COLLEGE

MIDWEST ACCESSIBILITY PRODUCTS
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS
MOMAR INC

NASP INC

NATIONAL WORKWEAR

NATIONWIDE TRUST

NETCHEMIA

NEWSELA INC

TOTAL
6,845.62
35,819.31
3,000.00
43,076.99
1,046.10
6,014.00
2,160.00
4,514.05
12,552.20
1,910.00
122,343.46
8,487.00
1,750.00
18,695.11
1,320.00
479,775.69
2,477.04
4,210.00
5,745.49
1,285.44
1,288.00
336,647.30
7,641.47
2,532.33
1,784.20
58,211.13
27,657.60
8,560.12
8,000.00
1,720.00
2,430.00
10,781.00
4,510.00
2,682.34
1,900.00
2,212.40
59,254.99
2,173.36
1,000.00
1,490.96
1,310.18
2,893.39
4,042.00
1,663.24
2,094.60
5,348.23
7,150.00



Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR TOTAL
NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT CO 2,861.99
NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOCIATION 34,925.00
OFFICE DEPOT 40,968.85
OLD NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY 50,007.20
OTC BRANDS INC 5,559.22
PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING 1,721.10
PARENT-TEACHER STORE USA INC 1,285.79
PATRICK D MURPHY CO INC 16,565.00
PATTERSON MEDICAL SUPPLY INC 4,388.10
PEARSON EDUCATION 6,410.95
PEARSON LEARNING 3,152.06
PEEL & HOLLAND, INC. 2,500.00
PENNY NUTTER 2,435.12
PERMA-BOUND 2,908.16
PHYLLIS HALL 1,200.00
PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS 8,738.65
PITNEY BOWES INC 8,760.77
PITNEYWORKS 8,200.00
PLTWKY 3,549.05
PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 1,712.95
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 4,423.96
POSTMASTER 1,746.00
PRECISE AIR FILTER CO 9,955.48
PREMIER AGENDAS INC 5,692.00
PREMIER INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS INC 1,365.00
PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 1,824.59
PROLIFT INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,488.94
PROSYS 174,813.31
PURDUE UNIVERSITY 2,400.00
RADIO ID EQUIPMENT INC 1,200.00
RAPTOR ENTERPRISES INC. 3,000.00
RAY, FOLEY, HENSLEY & COMPANY PLLC 15,900.00
REALITY WORKS 1,856.65
REALLY GOOD STUFF LLC 3,784.97
REMIX EDUCATION 1,550.00
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 20,356.34
REPUBLIC SERVICES #993 65,455.87
REXEL 9,848.32
REYNOLDS FARM EQUIPMENT 1,056.06
RILEY OIL COMPANY 7,832.13
RIMAR ELECTRIC, LLC 41,336.00
RJ FLANNERY LLC 2,696.20
ROBERTS INSURANCE 70,939.20
RODNEY O'NEAL JACKSON 1,750.00
ROSSTARRANT ARCHITECTS, INC. 7,706.97
S & J LIGHTING 1,692.02

S&STIRE 23,461.20



Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR
S W H SUPPLY COMPANY
SAFFELL STREET ELEMENTARY
SALSBURY INDUSTRIES
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT
SAVE-A-LOT
SCENARIO LEARNING LLC
SCHELL SEPTIC SERVICE
SCHILLER HARDWARE
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC
SCIENTIFIC LEARNING CORPORATION
SHERMAN-CARTER-BARNHART ARCHITECTS
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS
SHRED IT USA
SIMPLE TRUTHS LLC
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER CO
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC
SMITH CPA AND ADVISORS, PLLC
SMITHCO PROPERTIES INC
SOUTH ANDERSON WATER DISTRICT
SOUTHERN BELLE DAIRY CO INC
SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS INC
SPALDING UNIVERSITY
SPLATTER INC

SPRINGFIELD LAUNDRY AND DRY CLEANING, INC.

STANDARD CHAIR OF GARDNER
STEWART'S CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
SUPPLY WORKS

SYNCB / AMAZON

TALLERI McRAE

TAYLOR BATTERY COMPANY
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM
TEACHERS SYNERGY LLC
TEACHING STRATEGIES LLC

TECH MONSTER PC REPAIR

THE ANDERSON NEWS

THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
THE WILLIS MUSIC COMPANY
THE ZOO FACTORY LLC

THERMAL EQUIPMENT SALES INC
TIM SPIVEY

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES

TOM BROCK

TRACEY FRENCH

TRI STATE ROOF & SHEET METAL
TRIUMPH LEARNING

TRUCK PRO LLC - LEXINGTON

TOTAL
5,356.26
3,392.95
7,598.00
2,098.51
1,707.43
4,950.00
7,830.00
9,614.63

70,008.97
4,076.00
1,650.00
2,560.96
1,935.00
3,192.48
1,080.00

31,692.93
3,602.47
1,933.97

13,040.00

10,483.38

98,055.02
6,524.96
1,000.00

10,648.50
1,095.00

10,334.00
1,470.00

22,692.38

38,700.10
1,300.00
3,168.29
3,606.70
1,125.20
1,672.00

16,605.77
5,967.28

295,534.15
3,574.60
2,040.50

15,808.00

16,375.00
9,190.00
1,832.22

10,856.25
9,470.00
3,482.40
1,600.72



Anderson County Board of Education
FY18 Vendor Payments Over $1,000

VENDOR
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
UHL TRUCK SALES OF KENTUCKIANA
ULTIMATE TEAM SPORTS & MORE
UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY
UNIVERSITY OF OREGON
US BANK
US TOY CO/CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS
VELVET ICE CREAM
VEX ROBOTIC INC
WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB
WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY
WG LEXINGTON COJRF, LLC
WILD TURKEY TRACE
WILLIAM H H JOHNSON MOVING & STORAGE
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS
WIREMAN CONSTRUCTION
WOODFORD OIL CO
XTREME SIGNS & GRAPHICS

TOTAL
14,508.40
73,055.09
1,125.00
40,389.16
1,575.00
1,656.00
3,201,168.80
2,069.91
3,646.77
2,768.12
62,050.39
2,133.61
25,887.00
4,999.00
1,547.00
10,752.84
5,966.00
216,754.28
1,008.00



