VENDOR	TOTAL
4IMPRINT INC	2,150.52
525 FOUNDATION INC.	1,000.00
A & J SERVICE CENTER	2,422.21
AT&T	110,606.17
ACADEMIC EDGE	7,781.25
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS	2,487.38
ADVANCE EDUCATION INC	2,360.00
AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY INC	4,450.00
AL J SCHNEIDER CO	3,470.42
ALL THE WAY SHOPPE	1,595.00
ALLIANT INTEGRATORS INC	1,043.92
AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES	4,297.32
AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS LLC	1,632.00
AMPLIFIED IT, LLC	3,975.00
ANDERSON APOTHECARY	10,500.00
ANDERSON COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	3,834.00
ANDERSON COUNTY FARM SERVICE	4,699.55
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	75,178.14
ANDERSON COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL	26,021.74
ANDERSON COUNTY SHERIFF DEPARTMENT	377,757.62
ANDERSON COUNTY TIRE	25,632.26
AP EXAMS	33,200.00
APPERSON INC	1,284.77
APPLE COMPUTER INC	10,128.79
ARAMARK	2,036.23
ART TO REMEMBER	2,199.30
ASHA PRODUCT SALES	2,269.00
ASHLEIGH VANHOOSE	1,372.74
ATMOS ENERGY	35,800.56
AUDIOLOGY SYSTEMS INC	4,248.33
AUTO-JET MUFFLER CORP	7,029.06
B.J.'S PAVING	5,520.00
BALLARD BAND BOOSTER INC	7,500.00
BESCORP, INC.	2,317.00
BLICK ART MATERIALS	10,549.87
BLUE GRASS ENERGY	117,170.24
BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL	20,193.04
BLUEGRASS KESCO INC	7,108.65
BOB'S AUTOGLASS INC	2,056.39
BSN SPORTS	1,038.97
BUSINESS CARD	13,943.52
C & M AUTO PARTS INC	8,318.50
CALLOWAY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	1,061.14
CAMBIUM LEARNING	6,518.64
CAPITAL FAMILY PHYSICIANS	5,930.00
CARDINAL WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS	9,322.44
CARDMEMBER SERVICE	15,920.86

VENDOR	TOTAL
CENTRAL IMAGING LTD	8,884.00
CENTRAL KENTUCKY EDUCATIONAL COOP	8,549.00
CENTRAL KENTUCKY INTERPRETER REFERRAL INC	1,092.50
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC	1,085.41
CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC	1,161.52
CHENOWETH LAW OFFICE	10,621.95
CHRIS WEBER	49,167.08
CHRISTY JANE's	1,020.00
C-it	27,103.21
CITY OF LAWRENCEBURG	60,828.72
CLARKE POWER SERVICES INC	2,432.34
COLLINS FIRE PROTECTION INC.	5,446.25
COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN	67,839.00
COMMUNITY PLAYTHINGS	47,995.78
COMPASSION BOOKS INC	1,225.50
CONRAD & SONS PIANO CO. INC.	5,345.49
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTOR	2,092.28
CONTRACT PAPER GROUP	26,835.24
COUGHLAN COMPANIES, LLC	3,220.97
CREATIVE MINDS ACADEMY	64,108.43
D-C ELEVATOR	2,414.17
DECKER INC	1,766.56
DIGI INTERNATIONAL INC.	1,375.67
DOMINO'S	1,330.42
DON WILSON MUSIC CO INC	3,893.50
DONNA C DRURY	2,021.59
DREAMBOX LEARNING	3,080.00
DURABOUND BOOKS	1,913.43
EDMENTUM HOLDING INC	28,296.28
EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE	1,275.48
ELITE ELECTRIC	17,563.28
EMMA B WARD ELEMENTARY	1,386.17
ENERGY CAP INC	1,790.00
EPES SOFTWARE	1,008.00
EQUIPMENT SALES AND RENTALS INC	3,703.93
EUGENE P SOUTHWORTH II	1,200.00
EXTREME BY DESIGN INC.	1,424.25
EXTREME MOBILITY INC	6,268.24
EXTREME NETWORKS	24,920.96
FAMILY AFFAIR RESTAURANT & CATERING	1,250.00
FIRSTINSURANCE INSURANCE GROUP KY INC	163,054.39
FISHER ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT, INC	1,305.30
FLEET PRIDE	6,455.85
FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC	1,406.12
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC	9,750.55
FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON LEXINGTON	17,855.97
FPC SHELBYVILLE PEST CONTROL	15,827.00

VENDOR	TOTAL
FRESHWORKS INC.	1,296.00
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC	5,343.64
FUN AND FUNCTIONS LLC	5,037.45
GALLUP INC	5,550.00
GAYLORD TEXAN	1,688.22
GEORGE J HUST COMPANY INC	2,643.90
GEORGETOWN COLLEGE INC.	1,000.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	482,906.19
GOV CONNECTION INC	3,181.10
GRAINGER	15,400.45
GREENHOUSE MEGASTORE	1,879.00
HAYSLETT MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC	22,797.14
HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS INC	3,311.00
HEINEMANN	15,678.28
HIGH SCOPE	7,897.69
HILLYARD - KENTUCKY	10,812.74
HILTON	3,915.00
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT	11,963.55
HPS	6,655.14
HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	36,605.60
INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY	1,040.00
INFINITE CAMPUS	21,174.70
INFINITE COHESION LTD	8,956.00
INNERSPACE STRATEGIES INC	4,111.27
INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR LEADERSHIP IN EDUCATION	3,970.00
IXL LEARNING	1,404.00
JEB ADVERTISING	1,319.00
JENNY HOWARD OWEN	3,190.50
JOHNSON CONTROLS	2,545.77
JOSEPH-BETH LEXINGTON	70,085.57
KAAC	4,005.00
KACTE	1,405.00
KAGAN PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	9,970.20
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY	677,471.04
KASA	3,605.59
KASBO	3,300.00
KASC	2,244.00
KASS	1,750.00
KATZ	3,641.50
KEITH WOOD	13,861.22
KENTUCKY CAVERNS WATER	1,451.81
KENTUCKY CENTER FOR MATHEMATICS	4,760.00
KENTUCKY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	1,525.00
KENTUCKY DRIVER TRAINER ASSOCIATION	1,160.00
KENTUCKY EMPLOYERS' MUTUAL INSURANCE	90,455.98
KENTUCKY LIONS EYE FOUNDATION	1,200.00
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS INSURANCE TRUST	69,749.46

VENDOR	TOTAL
KENTUCKY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF - KDE	6,845.62
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER	35,819.31
KENTUCKY STATE UNIVERSITY	3,000.00
KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS	43,076.99
KEY OIL COMPANY	1,046.10
KHSAA	6,014.00
KHSCA-KY HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSOCIATION	2,160.00
KIMBALL MIDWEST	4,514.05
KLOSTERMAN BAKING COMPANY	12,552.20
KNOX ASSOCIATES	1,910.00
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	122,343.46
KORT	8,487.00
KRYTERION, INC.	1,750.00
KSBA	18,695.11
KSHA	1,320.00
KU	479,775.69
KY HOSA	2,477.04
KySTE	4,210.00
L G BALFOUR COMPANY	5,745.49
LA ISLA ENTERPRISES INC	1,285.44
LAFAYETTE SUITES DEVELOPERS, LP	1,288.00
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS	336,647.30
LAWRENCEBURG SUPPLY COMPANY	7,641.47
LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS	2,532.33
LIFE ADVENTURE CAMP LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA	1,784.20
LOVING GUIDANCE INC.	58,211.13 27,657.60
LOWE'S	8,560.12
M3 MAKING MATH MAGIC LLC	8,000.00
MAIN SOURCE	1,720.00
MARRIOTT ORLANDO WORLD CENTER	2,430.00
MARTIN FLOORING CO INC	10,781.00
MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA	4,510.00
MERCER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	2,682.34
MICHAEL TOWNSEND	1,900.00
MID-AMERICA SALES ASSOCIATES	2,212.40
MID-ATLANTIC ROOFING SUPPLY, INC.	59,254.99
MID-SOUTH CUSTOMER CHARGES	2,173.36
MIDWAY COLLEGE	1,000.00
MIDWEST ACCESSIBILITY PRODUCTS	1,490.96
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	1,310.18
MOMAR INC	2,893.39
NASP INC	4,042.00
NATIONAL WORKWEAR	1,663.24
NATIONWIDE TRUST	2,094.60
NETCHEMIA	5,348.23
NEWSELA INC	7,150.00

VENDOR	TOTAL
NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT CO	2,861.99
NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOCIATION	34,925.00
OFFICE DEPOT	40,968.85
OLD NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY	50,007.20
OTC BRANDS INC	5,559.22
PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING	1,721.10
PARENT-TEACHER STORE USA INC	1,285.79
PATRICK D MURPHY CO INC	16,565.00
PATTERSON MEDICAL SUPPLY INC	4,388.10
PEARSON EDUCATION	6,410.95
PEARSON LEARNING	3,152.06
PEEL & HOLLAND, INC.	2,500.00
PENNY NUTTER	2,435.12
PERMA-BOUND	2,908.16
PHYLLIS HALL	1,200.00
PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS	8,738.65
PITNEY BOWES INC	8,760.77
PITNEYWORKS	8,200.00
PLTWKY	3,549.05
PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY	1,712.95
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC	4,423.96
POSTMASTER	1,746.00
PRECISE AIR FILTER CO	9,955.48
PREMIER AGENDAS INC	5,692.00
PREMIER INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS INC	1,365.00
PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC	1,824.59
PROLIFT INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY	1,488.94
PROSYS	174,813.31
PURDUE UNIVERSITY	2,400.00
RADIO ID EQUIPMENT INC	1,200.00
RAPTOR ENTERPRISES INC.	3,000.00
RAY, FOLEY, HENSLEY & COMPANY PLLC	15,900.00
REALITY WORKS	1,856.65
REALLY GOOD STUFF LLC	3,784.97
REMIX EDUCATION	1,550.00
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC	20,356.34
REPUBLIC SERVICES #993	65,455.87
REXEL	9,848.32
REYNOLDS FARM EQUIPMENT	1,056.06
RILEY OIL COMPANY	7,832.13
RIMAR ELECTRIC, LLC	41,336.00
RJ FLANNERY LLC	2,696.20
ROBERTS INSURANCE	70,939.20
RODNEY O'NEAL JACKSON	1,750.00
ROSSTARRANT ARCHITECTS, INC.	7,706.97
S & J LIGHTING	1,692.02
S & S TIRE	23,461.20

VENDOR	TOTAL
S W H SUPPLY COMPANY	5,356.26
SAFFELL STREET ELEMENTARY	3,392.95
SALSBURY INDUSTRIES	7,598.00
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT	2,098.51
SAVE-A-LOT	1,707.43
SCENARIO LEARNING LLC	4,950.00
SCHELL SEPTIC SERVICE	7,830.00
SCHILLER HARDWARE	9,614.63
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	70,008.97
SCIENTIFIC LEARNING CORPORATION	4,076.00
SHERMAN-CARTER-BARNHART ARCHITECTS	1,650.00
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS	2,560.96
SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS	1,935.00
SHRED IT USA	3,192.48
SIMPLE TRUTHS LLC	1,080.00
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER CO	31,692.93
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC	3,602.47
SMITH CPA AND ADVISORS, PLLC	1,933.97
SMITHCO PROPERTIES INC	13,040.00
SOUTH ANDERSON WATER DISTRICT	10,483.38
SOUTHERN BELLE DAIRY CO INC	98,055.02
SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS INC	6,524.96
SPALDING UNIVERSITY	1,000.00
SPLATTER INC	10,648.50
SPRINGFIELD LAUNDRY AND DRY CLEANING, INC.	1,095.00
STANDARD CHAIR OF GARDNER	10,334.00
STEWART'S CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	1,470.00
SUPPLY WORKS	22,692.38
SYNCB / AMAZON	38,700.10
TALLERI McRAE	1,300.00
TAYLOR BATTERY COMPANY	3,168.29
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTEM	3,606.70
TEACHERS SYNERGY LLC	1,125.20
TEACHING STRATEGIES LLC	1,672.00
TECH MONSTER PC REPAIR	16,605.77
THE ANDERSON NEWS	5,967.28
THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	295,534.15
THE WILLIS MUSIC COMPANY	3,574.60
THE ZOO FACTORY LLC	2,040.50
THERMAL EQUIPMENT SALES INC	15,808.00
TIM SPIVEY	16,375.00
TOADVINE ENTERPRISES	9,190.00
TOM BROCK	1,832.22
TRACEY FRENCH	10,856.25
TRI STATE ROOF & SHEET METAL	9,470.00
TRIUMPH LEARNING	3,482.40
TRUCK PRO LLC - LEXINGTON	1,600.72

VENDOR	TOTAL
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	14,508.40
UHL TRUCK SALES OF KENTUCKIANA	73,055.09
ULTIMATE TEAM SPORTS & MORE	1,125.00
UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS	40,389.16
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY	1,575.00
UNIVERSITY OF OREGON	1,656.00
US BANK	3,201,168.80
US TOY CO/CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS	2,069.91
VELVET ICE CREAM	3,646.77
VEX ROBOTIC INC	2,768.12
WALMART COMMUNITY/GEMB	62,050.39
WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY	2,133.61
WG LEXINGTON COJRF, LLC	25,887.00
WILD TURKEY TRACE	4,999.00
WILLIAM H H JOHNSON MOVING & STORAGE	1,547.00
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS	10,752.84
WIREMAN CONSTRUCTION	5,966.00
WOODFORD OIL CO	216,754.28
XTREME SIGNS & GRAPHICS	1,008.00